
 
premium sandwiches 
Carpaccio sandwich 
Schiacciata romana - carpaccio - soy 

sesame - wasabi mayonnaise 

Tuna & salmon sandwich 
Schiacciata romana - tuna salad - 

homemade salmon rilette

Brie sandwich 
Schiacciata romana - brie - walnuts - honey

salads 
Pumpkin salad 
Pumpkin - pear - roquefort - balsamic  

vinegar - bread

Fish salad 
Tuna salad - homemade salmon rilette - 

black tiger scampi - bread 

soups 
Pomodori tomato soup 
Roasted tomatoes - pesto - cream - bread  

Soup of the week	  

Bread

 

specials 
Shakshuka 
Poached egg - spicy tomato sauce - bread

Okonomiyaki 
Japanese omelet - vegetables - Japanese 

mayonnaise - pickled vegetables - bread

California club sandwich  
Smoked chicken - artisanal ham -  

bacon - bread

Midday moment
Kroket by Kroketterij de Bourgondiër - 

small soup - Japanese omelet - bread

cakes & pastries 
Apple pie 
From the Philips fruit garden

Pastries by the Pastry Club 
Check out the selection in our display!

LUNCH
L

U
N

CH


S
A

N
D

W
ICH


E

S
S

A
L

A
D

S
 

S
O

U
P

S
P

A
S

T
R

IE
S

starters 
Pumpkin salad 
Pumpkin - pear - roquefort - balsamic  

vinegar

Salmon 
Homemade salmon rilette - remoulade - 

autumn salad

Beef carpaccio 
Soy sesame - wasabi mayonnaise

Pomodori tomato soup  
Roasted tomato’s - pesto - cream - bread 

Soup of the week	  

Bread

main courses 
Chef’s special
Ask us about today’s special!

Yellow curry
Roasted vegetables - lemon rice - 

yogurt herb dressing

Guinea fowl 
Mashed potatoes - seasonal vegetables

Scampi 
Yellow curry - lemon rice - yogurt herb dressing

sides 
French fries
With mayonnaise 
Side salad

Desserts
Natlab cheese board
Brie - Roquefort - Saint Albray - Langres 
Dessert of the moment 
By the Pastry Club

Ice cream cake 
Pecan merengue 

Sweet treat with your coffee 
Chocolate by the Pastry Club

DINNER

M
A

IN
 C

O
U

R
S

E
S

D
E

S
S

E
R

T
S

12:00 - 16:00 17:00 - 20:00

vegetarian option

12,50

12,50

12,50

17,50

17,50

7,50

7,50

14,50

14,50

14,50

15,50

6,50

6,50

17,50

17,50

14,00

7,50

7,50

24,50

19,50

24,50

24,50

5,60

5,60

12,00

 

8,95

6,50

1,25

from

small large

18,50

S
TA

R
T

E
R

S
S

ID
E

S




