

LUNCH

12:00 - 16:00

PREMIUM SANDWICHES

Carpaccio sandwich	12,50
Schiacciata romana - carpaccio - soy sesame - wasabi mayonnaise	
Tuna & salmon sandwich	12,50
Schiacciata romana - tuna salad - homemade salmon rilette	
Brie sandwich 	12,50
Schiacciata romana - brie - walnuts - honey	

SALADS

Pumpkin salad 	17,50
Pumpkin - pear - roquefort - balsamic vinegar - bread	17,50
Fish salad 	
Tuna salad - homemade salmon rilette - black tiger scampi - bread	

SOUPS

Pomodori tomato soup 	7,50
Roasted tomatoes - pesto - cream - bread	
Soup of the week	7,50
Bread	

SPECIALS

Shakshuka 	14,50
Poached egg - spicy tomato sauce - bread	
Okonomiyaki  	14,50
Japanese omelet - vegetables - Japanese mayonnaise - pickled vegetables - bread	
California club sandwich	14,50
Smoked chicken - artisanal ham - bacon - bread	
Midday moment vegetarian option 	15,50
Kroket by Kroketterij de Bourgondiër - small soup - Japanese omelet - bread	

CAKES & PASTRIES

Apple pie	6,50
From the Philips fruit garden	
Pastries by the Pastry Club	from 6,50
Check out the selection in our display!	

DINNER

17:00 - 20:00

STARTERS

Pumpkin salad 	17,50
Pumpkin - pear - roquefort - balsamic vinegar	
Salmon	17,50
Homemade salmon rilette - remoulade - autumn salad	
Beef carpaccio 	14,00
Soy sesame - wasabi mayonnaise	
Pomodori tomato soup 	7,50
Roasted tomato's - pesto - cream - bread	
Soup of the week	7,50
Bread	

MAIN COURSES

Chef's special	24,50
Ask us about today's special!	
Yellow curry 	19,50
Roasted vegetables - lemon rice - yogurt herb dressing	24,50
Guinea fowl  	24,50
Mashed potatoes - seasonal vegetables	24,50
Scampi	
Yellow curry - lemon rice - yogurt herb dressing	

SIDES

French fries   	5,60
With mayonnaise	
Side salad 	5,60

DESSERTS

	small	large
Natlab cheese board 	12,00	18,50
Brie - Roquefort - Saint Albray - Langres		
Dessert of the moment	8,95	
By the Pastry Club		
Ice cream cake	6,50	
Pecan merengue		
Sweet treat with your coffee 	1,25	
Chocolate by the Pastry Club		